
Winter

NZ782

Strong biting edges guarantee excellent traction on dry and slippery road
surface, especially in winter
Specific tread compound offer good mileage without scarifying wet traction
Wide open shoulder deliver additional traction without compromising tread life

11R22.5
11R24.5

H/16
H/16

148/145L
149/146L

25
26

8.25
8.25

41.5
43.9

11.0
11.0

3150
3250

6940
7160

850
830

123
120

2900
3000

6390
6610

850
830

123
120

SIZE LR/PR SERVICE
INDEX

TREAD
DEPTH

STANDARD
RIM

OVERALL
DIAMETER

SECTION
WIDTH

MAX. LOAD CAPACITY AT COLD INFLATION PRESSURE

32nds inch inch kg lbs kPa psi kg lbs kPa psi
SINGLE DUAL


