

## Winter





- Strong biting edges guarantee excellent traction on dry and slippery road surface, especially in winter
- Specific tread compound offer good mileage without scarifying wet traction
- Wide open shoulder deliver additional traction without compromising tread life



## **NZ782**

SIZE	LR/PR	SERVICE INDEX	TREAD DEPTH 32nds	Standard Rim	OVERALL DIAMETER inch	SECTION WIDTH inch	MAX. LOAD CAPACITY AT COLD INFLATION PRESSURE							
							SINGLE				DUAL			
							kg	lbs	kPa	psi	kg	lbs	kPa	psi
11R22.5	H/16	148/145L	25	8.25	41.5	11.0	3150	6940	850	123	2900	6390	850	123
11R24.5	H/16	149/146L	26	8.25	43.9	11.0	3250	7160	830	120	3000	6610	830	120